the Zoning Administrator in conjunction with the County Engineer. Results of daily water 
consumption shall be made available within forty-eight (48) hours of a request from the 
Zoning Administrator.  

2. Water consumption from all wells on site shall not exceed one thousand six hundred 
twenty-five (1,625) gallons per day in the aggregate.  

3. The applicant shall install and maintain a tamper-proof, flow restriction device limiting 
water flow to not more than one thousand six hundred twenty-five (1,625) gallons per 
day. Prior to installation, the model of the flow restriction device shall be subject to 
approval by the Zoning Administrator in conjunction with the County Engineer.  

4. The gross first floor building square footage shall not exceed 13,600 square feet and the